Standard Applications
» Connect to transfer
packs/bags for single
unit transfer
» Sample removal
» Fluid transfer
Transfer with
Confidence
» FDA 510(k) cleared and CE marked
» Intended for sterile transfer of bone
marrow mononuclear cells from one container
to another
» Robust data package designed to support
cell therapy manufacturing and reduce
regulatory filing requirements
» Manufactured without DEHP eliminating
perceived risks
» Dual packaging for cleanroom compatible
access reducing excess handling steps
Ordering Information
Catalog # Description Case QTY
CT-014-00 24” PVC tubing with 2 spikes 60
CT-014-90 PVC tubing with spike and female luer 60
CT-014-92 2.25” PVC tubing with spike and female luer 60
CT-014-94 PVC tubing with spike and male luer 60
CT-014-50 Spike with female luer and spike port 60
CT-014-06 6 lead harness with spikes 24
CT-014-08 8 lead harness with spikes 24
CT-014-10 10 lead harness with spikes 24
CT-014-XL 5mL syringe with 6” PVC lead and spike 60
CT-014-SSS 50mL syringe with 6” PVC lead 36
CT-014-SSV 12mL syringe with 3 PVC lead and adapters 60
CT-014-SPS 3 PVC leads with spike, spike port, syringe adapters 60
CT-014-RPS 3 PVC leads with sampling valve and spike 60
CT-014-CVT 10” C-Flex® to PVC Lead 60
CT-014-UPS 12 PVC leads with adapters 24